Approved by______________________________________ Date___________  Approved by______________________________________ Date___________
Printed in U.S.A. HOBART • 701 S Ridge Avenue, Troy, OH 45373 • 1-888-4HOBART • www.hobartcorp.com F40429 (05/20) Page 1 of 2
HCC34
Combination Food Processor
HCC34 CO
M
BINATIO
N FO

 + 4 speed settings for high quality results
 + SureSense™ speed control
 + Continuous feed operation at 500/800 RPM
 + Bowl processing at 1450/2650 RPM
 + Pulse function for precise operator control
 + Heavy-duty aluminum base
 + Stainless steel cutter/mixer attachment bowl
 + Polycarbonate lid, scraper, continuous-feed attachment and
ejector plate
 + Compact design for space saving operation
 + All removable parts are dishwasher safe
 + 1.5 HP motor
ACCESSORIES
 ❑ CCPLT-4PACK – 4 Plate Package:  5⁄32" Slicing Plate;
5⁄32" Shredder Plate; 3⁄8" Slicing Plate; 3⁄8" Dicing Grid
 ❑ CCSLC-1/32 – 1⁄32" Slicing Plate
 ❑ CCSLC-5/64 – 5⁄64" Slicing Plate
 ❑ CCSLC-5/32 – 5⁄32" Slicing Plate
 ❑ CCSLC-5/32CR – 5⁄32" Crimping Slicing Plate
 ❑ CCSLC-7/32 – 7⁄32" Slicing Plate
 ❑ CCSLC-5/16CR – 5⁄16" Crimping Slicing Plate, deep groove
(replaceable knife, aluminum)
 ❑ CCJUL-5/64 – 5⁄64" Julienne Plate
 ❑ CCJUL-5/32 – 5⁄32" Julienne Plate
 ❑ CCSHRD-5/64 – 5⁄64" Shredder Plate
 ❑ CCSHRD-5/32 – 5⁄32" Shredder Plate
 ❑ CCSHRD-7/32 – 7⁄32" Shredder Plate
Refer to FP100 cutting tools for additional options.
SPECIFIER STATEMENT
Specified slicer will be an NSF rated combination
food processor. Specified unit has continuous feed